Snow Valley Racing Association

Recommended Fee Structure
For the Period:

May 1, 2022 to April 30, 2023
Core Programs

NG Programs
Dream Team U6
Dream Team Plus U6
NG Flex U10-U8
NG Regular U10-8
U12 Flex
U12 Full Time
Regional Programs
U14/16/19 Full Time
U14/16/19 Flex
Provincial Programs

U-14
U-16
FIS

Dryland
U14/16/18 Regional
NGSL

Camp & Race Fees

Coaching Fees

NGSL & Regional (Local Events)
NGSL/Regional/Provincial (Out of Town Events)

Van Ridership

Within Edmonton Area (daily)

To & From

Within Alberta

Outside Alberta
Tuning Fees (per camp)
Speed Skis (U14/U16/FIS)

Other Fees
AASA General Membership
Family

Fundraising Requirements
Groceries

Min

Opt Out

Silent Auction

2 Tickets

Volunteering

Fundraising Volunteer Opt-Out
Race Event Opt-Out
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455
600
675
775
775
875

875
775

1,800
2,000

6,000

300
250

30
40

10
35
70
80

15

195

2,500
250

140

$350
$350



