## Snow Valley Racing Association Recommended Fee Structure For the Period:

## May 1, 2022 to April 30, 2023 Core Programs

NG Programs		
Dream Team U6	\$	455
Dream Team Plus U6	\$	600
NG Flex U10-U8	\$	675
NG Regular U10-8	\$	775
U12 Flex	\$	775
U12 Full Time	\$	875
Regional Programs		
U14/16/19 Full Time	\$	875
U14/16/19 Flex	\$	775
Provincial Programs	_	
U-14	\$	1,800
U-16	\$	2,000
FIS	\$	6,000
Dryland		
U14/16/18 Regional	\$	300
NGSL	\$	250
Camp & Race Fees		
Coaching Fees		
NGSL & Regional (Local Events)	\$	30
NGSL/Regional/Provincial (Out of Town Events)	\$	40
Van Ridership		
Within Edmonton Area (daily)	\$	10
To & From	\$	35
Within Alberta	\$	70
Outside Alberta		80
Tuning Fees (per camp)	\$ \$	5
Speed Skis (U14/U16/FIS)	\$	15
Other Fees		
AASA General Membership		
Family .	\$	195
-		
Fundraising Requirements		
Groceries		
Min	\$	2,500
Opt Out	\$	250
Silent Auction		
2 Tickets	\$	140
Volunteering		<b>4</b>
Fundraising Volunteer Opt-Out		\$350
Race Event Opt-Out		\$350